

The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship Telephone: 416-284-2728 Fax: 416-284-3984 E-mail: nativitymalvern@torontoanglican.ca



2024 Scholarship Application Cover Letter

The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship is awarded to young people of our community who will be attending a post secondary institute.

The value of each award is up to \$1000.

To qualify for an award, an applicant must satisfy the criteria below:

- Be from the Malvern Community or a parishioner of the Church of the Nativity
- Have achieved an overall standing of at least 75%
- Have been accepted into a post-secondary institution
- Have demonstrated leadership or mentorship qualities in their school or community
- Have demonstrated some degree of financial need

Required documents:

- Photocopy of High School Academic Transcript
- Photocopy of Post-Secondary Academic Transcript (if applicable)
- Acceptance letter from Post-Secondary Institution (for first year students)
- Letter(s) of Voluntary/Community Service from each organization
- Two letters of recommendation/reference
- Personal statement indicating the significance of being awarded a scholarship and how the applicant satisfies the eligibility criteria (maximum of 500 words)

Additional:

- Type or print legibly
- Incomplete applications without all the required documents will not be considered
- Application Deadline: Sunday, September 1, 2024
- Please do not contact the committee regarding the status of an application.
 Recipients will be notified once a final decision has been made



The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship Telephone: 416-284-2728 Fax: 416-284-3984 E-mail: nativitymalvern@torontoanglican.ca



2024 Scholarship Application Form

Application Deadline: September 1, 2024

Applicant Information

Surname:	Given Name:	Middle Initial:		
Street Address:				
City:	Province:	Postal Code:		
Primary Phone:	E-mail Address:			
High School:	Year of Graduation:			
High School Mailing Address:				
City:	Province:	Postal Code:		

Financial Information

Please indicate the amount of money which you expect to be contributed to your post-secondary related expenses:

Income Sources	Expected Amount (in Canadian dollars)
Family/Relatives:	
Personal Savings:	
Part-Time Employment:	
Loans:	
Scholarships (amounts and sources):	



The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship Telephone: 416-284-2728 Fax: 416-284-3984 E-mail: nativitymalvern@torontoanglican.ca



Please indicate your post-secondary related expenses:

Expenses	Amount (in Canadian dollars)
Tuition (current school year):	
Living Expenses-Housing:	
Living Expenses-Transportation: (Personal/Public)	
Books and supplies:	
Other Expenses:	
Total Expenses:	

Post-Secondary Institution

Program:	
Total Number of Years of Prog	ram:
☐ Yes	□ No
	Total Number of Years of Prog



The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship
Telephone: 416-284-2728 Fax: 416-284-3984
E-mail: nativitymalvern@torontoanglican.ca



Community Involvement

Please provide the following information related to community service and volunteer activities that you held within the past five years, starting with the most recent experience.

Some examples include: fundraising for charities and tutoring

Activity	Role/Position/Hours of Community Service/Approximate Dates	Supervisor: Name/ Phone/Email



The Church of the Nativity Community Scholarship Telephone: 416-284-2728 Fax: 416-284-3984 E-mail: nativitymalvern@torontoanglican.ca



Supporting Information

Along with your completed application form, please submit the following:

Supporting Documents	Check if Included
Copy of High School Academic Transcript	
Copy of Post-Secondary Academic Transcript (if applicable)	
Acceptance letter from Post-Secondary Institution (for first year students)	
Letter(s) of Voluntary/Community Service	
Two letters of recommendation/reference	
Personal Statement (maximum 500 words)	

Declaration: I hereby declare that I have truthfully answered all of the questions asked of me and that all of the information that I provided in this application is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made may result in the rejection of my application.

Note: The Church of the Nativity, Malvern Scholarship Committee reserves the right to verify the accuracy of the information provided with this application. The name(s) and/or photo(s) of the recipient(s) for this award may be published on the Church of the Nativity, Malvern YouTube channel, and may be used in promotional material. If the applicant is under the age of 18 years, he/she/they must sign the application form with a co-signature of a parent or guardian.

Applicant's Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian (Print Name)	Relationship (mother, father or legal guardia

Completed applications must be mailed to: The Anglican Church of the Nativity, Malvern - Scholarship Committee 10 Sewells Road, Scarborough, Ontario M1B 3G5

OR emailed to: cw-nativitymalvern@toronto.anglican.ca

Please tell us how you h	neard about this scholarship:	
☐ Parishioner	☐ Friend/Family	☐ Other: